CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

43
43
43
43
43
43

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006

MOWMARI
MOWMARI
MOWMARI
MOWMARI
MOWMARI
MOWMARI

INVOICE

OR0005
OR0006
OR0008
OR0004
OR0004
OR0007

GRADE

STGFOP1S
TGFOP1
GFOP
GFBOPS
FBOP
BPS(0)

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION

380
340
320
460
400
360

20
20
20
20
20
20

370
330
330
300
310
310



